ELECTRIC FIREBOXES
Direct-wire and Plug-in
RBF24DLXWC Shown
Revillusion® is a completely new
way of looking at fireplaces,
and changing the standard for
electric. A clear view through the
lifelike flames, to the full interior,

Shown with Fresh Cut Log Set (RBFL42FC)
RBF42
Shown with Glass Doors (RBFDOOR42)
Accessories
Glass Pane
Tempered front glass
Fresh Cut Log Set
Glass Doors
Functional doors with tempered glass
Trim Kits
Available for 24" and 30" fireboxes only
Birch Log Set
120V power supply cord.
* �Included with 24" models
 Model # Firebox Size
RBFGLASS30 30"
RBFGLASS36 36"
RBFGLASS36P 36" Portrait
RBFGLASS42 42"
 Model #  Firebox Size
RBFL24FC 24"
RBFL30FC 30"
RBFL42FC 36" or 42"
 Model #  Firebox Size
RBFL24BR 24"
RBFL30BR 30"
RBFL42BR 36" or 42"
 Model # Trim Width  Firebox Size
RBF24TRIM36 36" 24"
RBF24TRIM40 40" 24"
RBF30TRIM38 38" 30"
RBF30TRIM44 44" 30"
 Model #  Firebox Size
RBFDOOR30 30"
RBFDOOR36 36"
RBFDOOR36P 36" Portrait
RBFDOOR42 42"
RBFPLUG
RBF24DLX
Shown with Glass Pane (included),
Birch Log Set (RBFL24BR)